School Naming Rights
Main 350 Seat Theatre
Performing Commons
Outdoor Performing Roof
Theatre Lobby
Student Lobby
Commons Deli
Elevator

Student Vestibule
Elevator Lobby (4)
Coat Room

School Store

DANCE Dance Suite
Dance Studios (4)
Changing Rooms (2)

Dancer’s Lounge

THEATRE Theatre Suite
Theatre Classrooms (3)
Scenery Shop
Greenroom

Theatre Storage

Theatre Office

MUSIC Music Suite

Ensemble Classroom
Music Classrooms (4)
Instrumental Storage

Practice Rooms (12)

VISUAL ART Visual Art Suite
IMac Graphics Studio
Visual Art Office

ACADEMICS Special Education Suite
Faculty Room

English Classrooms (4)
Science Classrooms (3)
History Classrooms (3)

SUPPORT CEO's Office
Nurse / Medical Rms (2)
Conference Room
Theatre Chairs (350)
12 LVPA.ORG

NAMING OPPORTUNITIES FOR DONORS

$3,000,000
$1,000,000
$500,000
$150,000
$150,000
$50,000
$50,000
$25,000
$15,000
$7,500 each
$5,000
$5,000

$100,000
$25,000 each
$5,000 each
$5,000 each

$100,000
$25,000 each
$25,000
$10,000
$7,500
$5,000

$200,000
$25,000
$25,000
$5,000
$5,000

$100,000
$50,000
$5,000

$25,000

$10,000
$7,500 each
$7,500 each
$7,500 each

$10,000
$5,000 each

$5,000
$500 each

Costume Storage $7,500
Training Room $5,000
Dance Office $5,000
Second Stage Theatre  $50,000
Theatre Vestibule $15,000
Dressing Rooms (2) $10,000
Sound Booth $5,000
Ticket Office $5,000
Choral Room $25,000
Recording Studio $25,000
Isolation Room $5,000
Music Offices (2) $5,000 each
Art Classrooms (3) $25,000 each
Special Ed Classrooms (3) $7,500 each
Learning Kitchen $10,000
Math Classrooms (3) $7,500 each
Foreign Language (3) $7,500 each
Shared Library Labs (2) $3,000 each
Principal’s Office $7,500

Board Room $5,000

Administrative Offices (13) $1,500 each

BuildAnArtsSchool.org



