## **NAMING OPPORTUNITIES FOR DONORS**

School Namin Main 350 Seat Performing Co Outdoor Perfo Theatre Lobby Student Lobby Commons De Elevator Student Vestik Elevator Lobb Coat Room School Store	Theatre commons crming Roof / / / / / / / oule	\$3,000,000 \$1,000,000 \$500,000 \$150,000 \$150,000 \$50,000 \$50,000 \$25,000 \$15,000 \$7,500 each \$5,000		
DANCE	Dance Suite Dance Studios (4) Changing Rooms (2) Dancer's Lounge	\$100,000 \$25,000 each \$5,000 each \$5,000 each	Costume Storage Training Room Dance Office	\$7,500 \$5,000 \$5,000
THEATRE	Theatre Suite Theatre Classrooms (3) Scenery Shop Greenroom Theatre Storage Theatre Office	\$100,000 \$25,000 each \$25,000 \$10,000 \$7,500 \$5,000	Second Stage Theatre Theatre Vestibule Dressing Rooms (2) Sound Booth Ticket Office	\$50,000 \$15,000 \$10,000 \$5,000 \$5,000
MUSIC	Music Suite Ensemble Classroom Music Classrooms (4) Instrumental Storage Practice Rooms (12)	\$200,000 \$25,000 \$25,000 \$5,000 \$5,000	Choral Room Recording Studio Isolation Room Music Offices (2)	\$25,000 \$25,000 \$5,000 \$5,000 each
VISUAL ART	Visual Art Suite IMac Graphics Studio Visual Art Office	\$100,000 \$50,000 \$5,000	Art Classrooms (3)	\$25,000 each
ACADEMICS	Special Education Suite Faculty Room English Classrooms (4) Science Classrooms (3) History Classrooms (3)	\$25,000 \$10,000 \$7,500 each \$7,500 each \$7,500 each	Special Ed Classrooms (3) Learning Kitchen Math Classrooms (3) Foreign Language (3) Shared Library Labs (2)	\$7,500 each \$10,000 \$7,500 each \$7,500 each \$3,000 each
SUPPORT	CEO's Office Nurse / Medical Rms (2) Conference Room Theatre Chairs (350)	\$10,000 \$5,000 each \$5,000 \$500 each	Principal's Office Board Room Administrative Offices (1	\$7,500 \$5,000 3) \$1,500 each